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St John the Baptist Church

Minister List

Mankato

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Adams Lisa 507-327-8429 mlzsg@hickorytech.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Andresen Kelly 507-381-2211 meehlingfamily@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Barrie Dale 507-345-6739 barbaraanddale@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Beadell Lynn 507-345-6812 dlbeadell@charter.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Blanchard Doug 507-317-9495 ashley.blaine15@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Brauer Mardell 248-821-5066 mardellb@live.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Bulcock John 210-857-9299 jabulcock@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Dauw Rita 507-388-1180 drdauw@hickorytech.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Dehn Karen 507-387-5783 kdehn1@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Dohmen Irene idohmen@ssndcp.org5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Fell John 507-386-1964 jpfell@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Frederick Carol 507-388-5864 carol7552@yahoo.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Gaspar Paul 507-327-1344 pgaspar@charter.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Goodrich Michelle 507-345-89745:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Haag Barbara 507-625-4534 bhaagosf@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Klingsporn Lynn 507-625-8246 Lynnjean@hickorytech.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Kohler Jane 507-387-4959 1989jane@hickorytech.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Landsteiner Glenda 615-419-0700 glandsteiner@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Olson Mary 507-327-32595:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Orth Monica 507-345-5717 orth1957m@yahoo.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Rogness Thomas 507-387-1371 cprogness@charter.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Schulte Laura 507-421-6940 laurajschulte@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Stevens Paul 507-387-6993 stfan38@charter.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Walker Mary 507-387-5160 trailwalker@torchlake.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Eucharist Minister 5:15 PM Wortel Kathy 507-387-5036 ktwortel@hickorytech.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Baker Lucas 507-345-8475 bbaker1@isd77.k12.mn.us5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Blanchard Doug 507-317-9495 ashley.blaine15@gmail.com5:15pm Mass
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Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Bulcock John 210-857-9299 jabulcock@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Dohmen Irene idohmen@ssndcp.org5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Fell John 507-386-1964 jpfell@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Gaspar Paul 507-327-1344 pgaspar@charter.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Haag Barbara 507-625-4534 bhaagosf@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Klingsporn Ken 507-625-8246 kalnkato@enventis.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Oliver Rita 507-625-7319 rmo6280@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Orth Monica 507-345-5717 orth1957m@yahoo.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM O'Sullivan Mary 507-388-3564 kaski@hickorytech.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Schulte Laura 507-421-6940 laurajschulte@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Skilling Sheila 507-720-6747 skill@longloft.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Soupir Craig 507-822-0066 souppyy@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Lector 5:15 PM Wortel Kathy 507-387-5036 ktwortel@hickorytech.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Sacristan 5:15 PM Bulcock John 210-857-9299 jabulcock@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Sacristan 5:15 PM Fell John 507-386-1964 jpfell@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Sacristan 5:15 PM Jans Jane 507-625-3350 jjans52@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Sacristan 5:15 PM Lingen Don 507-340-01615:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Sacristan 5:15 PM Meissner Deb 507-947-3617 debra.meissner@mnsu.edu5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Sacristan 5:15 PM Orth Monica 507-345-5717 orth1957m@yahoo.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Sacristan 5:15 PM Wagner Jenny 507-720-1365 wagnerjmcp@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Altomari Olivia 320-424-1800 altomari.carrie@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Baumgard Bria 507-386-7261 tricia_baumgard@hotmail.co
m

5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Bergquist Jonathan 507-388-8693 rogerandmariya@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Goodrich Michelle 507-345-89745:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Orcutt Claire 507-380-7681 amyorc@charter.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Orcutt Samual 507-380-7681 amyorc@charter.net5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Orth Monica 507-345-5717 orth1957m@yahoo.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Rogness Pat 507-387-1371 cprogness@charter.net5:15pm Mass
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Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Schweim Renee 507-340-2263 reneeschweim@gmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Soupir Matthew 507-822-0066 souppyy@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Liturgy Scheduling Server 5:15 PM Soupir Thomas 507-822-0066 souppyy@hotmail.com5:15pm Mass

Count: 58
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